
WC2412BI JACKRABBIT PARTS LIST

REF# DESCRIPTION QUAN PART#

1 Jackrabbit tank 1 S25ATV

2 Valve plate 1 JRVP

3 6B valves 2 AA6B

4 Boom bracket 1 JRBB

5 Hose hanger 2 JRHH

6 4.9 gpm Flojet pump 1 04300143A

7 1/2” FPT strainer 1 12250F

8 Two conductor power wire 1 WDRB14-2-7

9 Push button on/off switch 1 35-3425-BU

10 2” hose clamp 2 620-032

REF# DESCRIPTION QUAN PART#

11 1/2” hose clamp 12 350-006

12 3/8” hose clamp 2 350-005

13 Adjustable tip, brass 1 5500-PPB-X18

14 50m check valve strainer 1 N4193APP

15 Brass barrel, 8” 1 7715-8

16 O-ring 1 CP4743NY

17 1/4” x 11/16” TT body 1 CP1332

18 1/2” x 1/4” reducer 1 RB84PP

19 Trigger valve 1 Y8284000

20 1/2” MPT x 3/8” HB 1 TA1086PP

21 1250 Left Boominator 1 1250L

22 1250 Right Boominator 1 1250R

23 1/4” washer 8

24 1/4” lock washer 4

25 1/4” MPT plug 5 TP4004PP

26 1/4” x 1/2” reducer 1 RB84PP

27 3/4” x 1/2” reducer 1 RB128PP

28 3/8” MPT x FPT brass ball valve 1 90FFB38

29 5/16” x 3/4” bolt 11

30 1/4” MPT x 1/2” HB 90 2 TE2048PP

31 1/2” HB tee 1 TT9888PP

32 Quad port x 1/2” HB 1 20381-009

33 1/4” x 1” bolt 4

34 1/4” nut 4

35 3/4” MPT nipple 1 TN51212PP

36 1/2” MPT x 1/2” HB 90˚   2 TE2088PP 

37 Quad port x 1/2” MPT 90˚  1 20381-008 

38 1/2” street 90˚    1 SE88PP 

39 1/2” MPT x 1/2” HB 1 TA1088PP

40 3/4” MPT x 1/2” HB 1 TA10128PP

41 5/16” lock washer 11

42 3/8” MPT x 3/8” HB 90˚   1 TE2066PP 

43 Manifold mounting block 2 45947

44 Manifold mounting block cap 2 45949

45 1” nut x 1” MSPT elbow 3 44565

46 1” nut x 1/2” HB 2 44496

47 1” nut x 1/4” FPT 2 44512

50 1” MSPT x MTG SP x 1” MSPT 2 45931

51 1” nut x 2-1/4” coupler 1 44457

52 Suction line, 1/2” 1 RSH050-20

53 Handgun hose, 3/8” 1 RSH038-15

54 1” MSPT elbow 1 46102




